:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9747746

Aug 16, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 304,617 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 947996 - 0.019036864 ETH®
49.99 USD

2 947997 - 0.018891268 ETH®
49.61 USD

3 947998 - 0.018838872 ETH®
49.47 USD

4 947999 - 0.019110596 ETH®
50.18 USD

S 948000 - 0.018899994 ETH®
49.63 USD

6 948001 - 0.018816278 ETH®
49.41 USD

7 948002 - 0.018717855 ETH®
49.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9747746
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/304617
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/947996
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/947997
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/947998
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/947999
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948000
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948001
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948002
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Validator Id

948003

948004

948005

948006

948007

948008

948009

948010

948011

Validator Id

502819

Amount

- 0.018808382
49.39 USD

- 0.018862765
49.53 USD

- 0.018822387
49.43 USD

- 0.018849087
49.50 USD

- 0.018856347
49.52 USD

- 0.018795180
49.36 USD

- 0.018790786
49.34 USD

- 0.019142000
50.27 USD

- 0.018844095
49.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.045749435
120.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948003
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948004
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948005
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948006
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948007
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948008
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948009
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948010
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/948011
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/502819

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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